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Part no.:
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GSZ 11-320 PRL (50/60Hz, 120V)
72232109360

Part no.

31903225000

51279005110

30712096040

30711160000

30719888010

30762553990

32427157000

43072000000

31428179000

33406317000

32408020008

30601047008

32411051007

41701000006

42616013001

31510097010

30514103000

42446000000

41701000007

30102106000

31506404000

40612038007

41701207260

42616001005

Designation
Motor housing

Stator 50Hz110V

Brush holder Set 100-120V, 50/60Hz

Carbon brush 110-120V, 50/60Hz

Cable

Electronics 50/60H100-120V

Cover

Screw

Air guide ring

Shaft

Disc

Felt ring

Disc

Grooved ball bearing
Circlip

Collar bearing
Sleeve

Disc

Grooved ball bearing
Clutch part
Intermediate gear box
Sealing ring
Grooved ball bearing

Circlip

Quantity
1

1



Type:

Part no.:

Item
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GSZ 11-320 PRL (50/60Hz, 120V)
72232109360

Part no.

31413258000

53279003360

41701001260

30507236000

32172014010

30102107000

43074012000

30701304010

43041039999

31413282000

30707488010

32431043002

31412063000

30719886010

43072000000

31204193010

32217517000

62901007007

62903002009

Designation
Protective hose
Armature 120V60H
Grooved ball bearing
Bearing bush

Magnet

Clutch part

Screw

Switch

Fillister head screw
Cable grommet

Cable with plug CA/US
Cable clamping piece
Terminal

Cable

Screw

Handle

RFID Transponder VE1
Jaw spanner SW13

Jaw spanner SW17

Quantity

1



Type: GSZ 11-320 PRL (50/60Hz, 120V)
Part no.: 72232109360

7223 21 -GSZ11-320 PRL
7223 22 - GSZ 11-320 PERL

5000 / SW13
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